General information

Product ID

GTIN

Alt. product ID

Supplier

Product ID by supplier
Alt. product ID by supplier
Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Product in stock

Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

PKWiU

Customs commaodity code

ETIM description

Class

Group

Suitable for pipe diameter
Closed

Material

Material quality
Connectable

Max. number of tubes

Type of fastening

ePIM.one 10.1 [https://epim.one]

5908312752776
5908312752776
Uz 25

TT Plast

10221

Uz 25

TT Plast

TTPL

10221

Yes

0.05m

0.05m

0.01m

0.005 kg

25000 mm?
22.21.10.0
39172290

Tube clamp (EC000368)

Installation material for cables and tubes (EG000010)
25..25 [mm]

Yes

Plastic

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

Yes

1

Other

2025-06-28


https://ttplast.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/Uchyty_zamykane.jpg

With inlay

Colour

Ordering information

Order unit
Minimum quantity
Quantity interval
Content unit

Content unit quantity

Packing information

Packing unit code
Quantity
Package break
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Pricing information

Price quantity
List price
Price currency
VAT

Territory

Start date

Attachments

Approval/certificate

Data sheet

Data sheet
Data sheet

Main product picture

ePIM.one 10.1 [https://epim.one]

No
White

One (unit)
100

100

One (unit)
1

Packet
100
No
0.28 m
0.28 m
0.08 m
0.5 kg

1

0.77

PLN (Zloty)
0.23
Poland
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